suspension

Cable droppers

n B2z Feeding, adjustable

Application

Suspension for contact wire, current feeding

Material

Clamp CuNiSi / Wire Bz 2

Article-Nr.

mm

Q3

le—l

kN
Ld. g

625.559.000

6.5-125

25-95

3-8.5

750 - 1250

7.5
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Technical Specifications: Feeding, adjustable SHTF4/25V

Article No. 625.559.000
Length a 750 - 1250 mm
Catenary wire diameter 6.5-12.5 mm
Catenary wire section 25 - 95 mm?
Contact wire groove 3-8.5mm
Dropper wire diameter 7.5 mm
Dropper wire section 25 mm?
Slipping force 5 kN

O e d pe dallo
Customs number 85359020
country of origin undefined

Logistic specification

Kilo / piece 0.7 kg
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